

M.A.C-84/2020

03/18-01-2021

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Petitioner files hazira through her Ld. Advocate.

None moves on repeated calls

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice during this Pandemic.

To 20-03-2021 for appearance and order.

MAC, Tribunal Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj