

MACC-84-2020

CNR-WBUD01-001164-2020

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy(WB00149) District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

16/21-01-2023

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 06-12-2022.

Both parties file separate haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 18-03-2023 for hearing of petition dated 06-12-2022.

MACT Judge (in-ch.)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj