

MACC -84/2020

CNR NO.-WBUD01-001164-2020 J.O.CODE WB00874

Present:ADJ,FTC-I, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR.

18/4.2.2023

The case record is received from the Learned District and Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj on the way of transfer for disposal.

Let the case record be registered.

*FIX 27.02.2023 for Appearance.*

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

MACC -84/2020

CNR NO.-WBUD01-001164-2020 J.O.CODE WB00874

Present:ADJ,FTC-I, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR.

19/27.2.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP-Ins com files hazira through Ld. Advocate.None moves on repeated calls.

*FIX 11.05.2023 for hearing of petition dt-06.12.2022.*

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.



