

MACC -84/2020

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

CNR NO.-WBUD01-001164-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014

22/ 30.08.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld Advocate for the petitioner has filed hajira.

Ld Advocate for the OP Ins Co Ltd has also filed hajira.

The case is running ex-perte against the OP-Owner.

Perused the case record.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

FIX 14.12.2023 for evidence and payment of deficit court fees.

Parties are directed to come ready.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

