

MACC -84/2020

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

CNR NO.-WBUD01-001164-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014

23/14.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of DCF.

Petitioner files a time petition praying time for evidence on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

OP-Ins com also files a time petition praying time for evidence on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

*FIX 19.03.2024 for evidence and payment of DCF.*

D/C

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.

