

MACC -84/2020

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

CNR N0.-WBUD01-001164-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014

25/10.06.2024

Today is fixed for OPW and DCF.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Ins Com prayed for time for OPW on the ground stated therein.

Hd, Considered and prayer for time is allowed.

To 06.09.24 for OPW and DCF.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.



