

WBUD010029252023



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC -84/2020

27/29.11.2024

Today is fixed for OPW i/d closed and DCF.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.
OP-Ins Com takes no step.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution
requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and
therefore no adverse order is passed in any case.

To 07.03.2025 for OPW i/d closed and DCF.

D/C

