

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001164-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-84 of 2020

29/ 10.04.2025

Today is fixed for argument.

Petitioner and OP are present by filing hazira.

No time remained for hearing argument.

To 04.06.2025 for argument

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

