

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001164-2020 , J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-84 of 2020

312/25.06.25

Today is fixed for argument.

Petitioner & O/P Ins. Co files separate hajiras through Ld.
Advocate.

P0 is busy for judgement of another session case.Hence, case
is adjourn for end of justice.

To 24.07.2025 for argument

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

