

WBUD010011642020



Present:ADJ 2nd I/C of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00699
MACC-84 of 2020

35/28-01-2026

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Petitioner files only hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP Ins Com files hazira through Ld Advocate.

To 10.03.2026 for filing amended plaint.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.